
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

PTLEI ESF E 660133 EA GANNET 34012025001279 SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Sat, 12-Jul  02:00 Sat, 12-Jul  03:00 Fri, 11-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF W 660135 EA GANNET 34012025001279 SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Sat, 12-Jul  02:00 Sat, 12-Jul  03:00 Fri, 11-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF E 664333 WEC DE HOOGH 34012025001477 NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Tue, 15-Jul  08:00 Tue, 15-Jul  20:00 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

PTLEI ESF W 664334 WEC DE HOOGH 34012025001477 NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Tue, 15-Jul  08:00 Tue, 15-Jul  20:00 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

PTLEI ESF E 660136 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Sun, 20-Jul  02:00 Mon, 21-Jul  03:00 Fri, 18-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF W 660137 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Sun, 20-Jul  02:00 Mon, 21-Jul  03:00 Fri, 18-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF E 661816 WEC VAN RIJN NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Mon, 21-Jul  08:00 Tue, 22-Jul  20:00 Fri, 18-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF W 661817 WEC VAN RIJN NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Mon, 21-Jul  08:00 Tue, 22-Jul  20:00 Fri, 18-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF W 671186 ELBIA PORTUGAL * TCL    33 Mon, 21-Jul  08:00 Mon, 21-Jul  20:00 Fri, 18-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF E 664339 WEC VAN RIJN NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Sun, 27-Jul  08:00 Sun, 27-Jul  20:00 Fri, 25-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF W 664340 WEC VAN RIJN NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Sun, 27-Jul  08:00 Sun, 27-Jul  20:00 Fri, 25-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF E 660138 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Sun, 27-Jul  11:03 Mon, 28-Jul  11:04 Fri, 25-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF W 660139 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Sun, 27-Jul  11:03 Mon, 28-Jul  11:04 Fri, 25-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF E 664337 WEC DE HOOGH NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Mon, 28-Jul  08:00 Tue, 29-Jul  20:00 Fri, 25-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF W 664338 WEC DE HOOGH NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Mon, 28-Jul  08:00 Tue, 29-Jul  20:00 Fri, 25-Jul 10:00

PTLEI ESF E 664345 WEC DE HOOGH NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Thu, 31-Jul  08:00 Fri, 01-Aug  20:00 Tue, 29-Jul 16:00

PTLEI ESF W 664346 WEC DE HOOGH NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Thu, 31-Jul  08:00 Fri, 01-Aug  20:00 Tue, 29-Jul 16:00

PTLEI ESF E 664343 WEC VAN RIJN NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Sat, 02-Aug  08:00 Sat, 02-Aug  20:00 Fri, 01-Aug 10:00

PTLEI ESF W 664344 WEC VAN RIJN NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Sat, 02-Aug  08:00 Sat, 02-Aug  20:00 Fri, 01-Aug 10:00

PTLEI ESF E 660140 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Tue, 05-Aug  02:00 Wed, 06-Aug  03:00 Fri, 01-Aug 16:00

PTLEI ESF W 660141 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Tue, 05-Aug  02:00 Wed, 06-Aug  03:00 Fri, 01-Aug 16:00

PTLEI ESF E 664347 WEC VAN RIJN NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Thu, 07-Aug  08:00 Fri, 08-Aug  20:00 Tue, 05-Aug 16:00

PTLEI ESF W 664348 WEC VAN RIJN NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Thu, 07-Aug  08:00 Fri, 08-Aug  20:00 Tue, 05-Aug 16:00

PTLEI ESF E 660142 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Sun, 10-Aug  00:50 Sun, 10-Aug  01:00 Fri, 08-Aug 10:00

PTLEI ESF W 660143 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Sun, 10-Aug  00:50 Sun, 10-Aug  01:00 Fri, 08-Aug 10:00

PTLEI ESF E 664349 WEC DE HOOGH NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Mon, 11-Aug  08:00 Tue, 12-Aug  20:00 Fri, 08-Aug 10:00

PTLEI ESF W 664351 WEC DE HOOGH NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Mon, 11-Aug  08:00 Tue, 12-Aug  20:00 Fri, 08-Aug 10:00

PTLEI ESF E 664352 WEC VAN RIJN NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Thu, 14-Aug  08:00 Fri, 15-Aug  20:00 Tue, 12-Aug 16:00

PTLEI ESF W 664353 WEC VAN RIJN NETHERLANDS * TCL    33 Thu, 14-Aug  08:00 Fri, 15-Aug  20:00 Tue, 12-Aug 16:00

PTLEI PTX S 652513 SSF LILY 34012025001487 SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Fri, 18-Jul  19:30 Sat, 19-Jul  05:30 Thu, 17-Jul 16:00

PTLEI PTX S 663788 SSF LILY 34012025001487 SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Fri, 18-Jul  19:30 Sat, 19-Jul  05:30 Thu, 17-Jul 16:00

PTLEI PTX S 652516 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Fri, 25-Jul  19:30 Sat, 26-Jul  05:30 Thu, 24-Jul 16:00

PTLEI PTX S 652518 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Sat, 02-Aug  05:00 Sat, 02-Aug  15:00 Fri, 01-Aug 10:00

PTLEI PTX S 652520 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * TCL    33 Sat, 09-Aug  05:00 Sat, 09-Aug  15:00 Fri, 08-Aug 10:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

CUT-OFF

SHIPPING SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS



ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
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